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TIBONI              
Claudio

Allenatore di Base (2004)
Verbania

NOTE

Gravellona Esordienti

1998/1999 Fondotoce Pulcini
1999/2000
2000/2001
2001/2002
2002/2003
2003/2004

Fondotoce Pulcini
Fondotoce Esordienti

Fondotoce Pulcini
Fondotoce Pulcini

Stagione sportiva Società Squadra


